2018 Heritage Provincial Finals

2101 Showmanship Senior

AV Bh WN R

99
129
77
112
101

Carrie
Nicole
Donna
Ronna
Danita

Saturday, September 29, 2018

Braun
Miskiman
Johnson
Magotiaux
Stang

2102 Showmanship Junior A

AV Bh WN R

116
71
138
65

Brittany
Jacey
Christina
Calsy

Lysitza
McCarty
Franks
Marzolf

2103 Showmanship Junior B

AV B WN R

124
92
134
132
127
108

Abby
Caitlyn
Emily
Hailey
Jasmine
Klara

Goddard
Spratt
Rowe
Olson
Keck
Edwards

2104 Showmanship Junior C

AV BHh WN R

110
96
130
106
76
137

Macklin
Payten
Mya
Drew
Chase
Gavin

Connor
Keyowski
Fidelak
Horn
Johnson
Johnson

101 Western Pleasure Senior

AV BHh WN R

101
129
119
99
77
69

Danita
Nicole
Marcia
Carrie
Donna
Laureen

Stang
Miskiman
Fiddler
Braun
Johnson
Schan

102 Western Pleasure Junior A

AV Bh WN R

138
126
116
71
65

Christina
Jayde
Brittany
Jacey
Calsy

Franks
Dewhurst-Martin
Lysitza

McCarty

Marzolf

Entries: 5
The Only One To Watch Sr
Hes A Tuff Jack Sr
Johnson Black Beauty Sr
Hanks Classic Beauty Sr
Absolutely UR Invited Sr
Entries: 4
VI Silver Ranchero IrA
Ultra Suede Chaps IrA
Shiners Dusty Juben IrA
DC Peptos Cutie JrA
Entries: 6
Macs Smokin Hot JrB
Classically Dynamic JrB
R Taxes Wrong JrB
Dun It Diesel JrB
Way to Tuff JrB
Say | Can JrB
Entries: 6
QT IrC
Castlerock Rascal JrC
Pepper In Black JrC
Joes Crackin Hickory JrC
Flyin Olena Jac Pine JrC
Wyatt JrC
Entries: 8
Absolutely UR Invited Sr
Hes A Tuff Jack Sr
Extra Hot Chip Sr
The Only One To Watch Sr
Johnson Black Beauty Sr
Dee Hotroddin N Gold Sr
Entries: 5
Shiners Dusty Juben IrA
Jo Lee Belle JrA
VI Silver Ranchero IrA
Ultra Suede Chaps IrA
DC Peptos Cutie JrA
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2018 Heritage Provincial Finals

103 Western Pleasure Junior B

92
132
134
127

89
124

AV Bh WN R

Caitlyn Spratt

Hailey Olson
Emily Rowe
Jasmine Keck
Rachel Krogstad
Abby Goddard

104 Western Pleasure Junior C

106
137
96
75
130
76

AV Bh WN R

Drew Horn
Gavin Johnson
Payten Keyowski
Korban Johnson
Mya Fidelak
Chase Johnson

105 Western Pleasure Open

101
124
119
116
69
77

AV B WN R

Danita Stang
Abby Goddard
Marcia Fiddler
Brittany Lysitza
Laureen Schan
Donna Johnson

106 Western Pleasure Stake

124
101
119
116
69
77

AV BHh WN R

Abby Goddard
Danita Stang
Marcia Fiddler
Brittany Lysitza
Laureen Schan
Donna Johnson

2501 Junior Horse Western Pleasure

1 101
2 95
3 65
4 91
5
6

Danita Stang
Carley Hannan
Calsy Marzolf

Jennifer Fiddler

2501 Junior Horse Western Pleasure

1 101
95
65
91

b WN

Danita Stang
Carley Hannan
Calsy Marzolf

Jennifer Fiddler

Saturday, September 29, 2018

Entries:
Classically Dynamic
Dun It Diesel
R Taxes Wrong
Way to Tuff
Vegas
Macs Smokin Hot

Entries:
Joes Crackin Hickory
Wyatt
Castlerock Rascal
Major Peppy Badger
Pepper In Black
Flyin Olena Jac Pine

Entries:
Absolutely UR Invited
Macs Smokin Hot
Extra Hot Chip
VJ Silver Ranchero
Dee Hotroddin N Gold
Johnson Black Beauty

Entries:
Macs Smokin Hot
Absolutely UR Invited
Extra Hot Chip
VJ Silver Ranchero
Dee Hotroddin N Gold
Johnson Black Beauty

Entries:
Absolutely UR Invited
KMK Shez A Gem
DC Peptos Cutie
Wynner Takes All

Entries:
Absolutely UR Invited
KMK Shez A Gem
DC Peptos Cutie
Wynner Takes All

Results Page 2

7

JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB

JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC

Sr
JrB
Sr
JrA
Sr

JrB
Sr
Sr
JrA
Sr
Sr

Sr
Sr
JrA
Sr

Sr
Sr
JrA
Sr



2018 Heritage Provincial Finals

2201 Horsemanship Senior

1

b WN

129
119
112
77
99
95

Nicole
Marcia
Ronna
Donna
Carrie
Carley

Saturday, September 29, 2018

2202 Horsemanship Junior A

1

b WN

126
138
116
71
65

Jayde
Christina
Brittany
Jacey
Calsy

2203 Horsemanship Junior B

1

b WN

124
132
134
127
92
89

Abby
Hailey
Emily
Jasmine
Caitlyn
Rachel

2204 Horsemanship Junior C

1

b WN

106
96
130
110
137
76

Drew
Payten
Mya
Macklin
Gavin
Chase

201 Trail Senior

AV BHh WN R

111
77
112
129
119
69

Ronna
Donna
Ronna
Nicole
Marcia
Laureen

202 Trail Junior A

AV Bh WN R

126
65
116
71
138

Jayde
Calsy
Brittany
Jacey
Christina

Entries:
Miskiman Hes A Tuff Jack
Fiddler Extra Hot Chip
Magotiaux Hanks Classic Beauty
Johnson Johnson Black Beauty
Braun The Only One To Watch
Hannan KMK Shez A Gem
Entries:
Dewhurst-Martin Jo Lee Belle
Franks Shiners Dusty Juben
Lysitza VJ Silver Ranchero
McCarty Ultra Suede Chaps
Marzolf DC Peptos Cutie
Entries:
Goddard Macs Smokin Hot
Olson Dun It Diesel
Rowe R Taxes Wrong
Keck Way to Tuff
Spratt Classically Dynamic
Krogstad Vegas
Entries:
Horn Joes Crackin Hickory
Keyowski Castlerock Rascal
Fidelak Pepper In Black
Connor QT
Johnson Wyatt
Johnson Flyin Olena Jac Pine
Entries:
Magotiaux Miss Smokin Nic
Johnson Johnson Black Beauty
Magotiaux Hanks Classic Beauty
Miskiman Hes A Tuff Jack
Fiddler Extra Hot Chip
Schan Dee Hotroddin N Gold
Entries:
Dewhurst-Martin Jo Lee Belle
Marzolf DC Peptos Cutie
Lysitza VJ Silver Ranchero
McCarty Ultra Suede Chaps
Franks Shiners Dusty Juben

9

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr

JrA
JrA
JrA
JrA
JrA

JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB

JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC

JrA
JrA
JrA
JrA
JrA
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2018 Heritage Provincial Finals

203 Trail Junior B

AV Bh WN R

124
134
132
125
127
92

Abby
Emily
Hailey
Abby
Jasmine
Caitlyn

204 Trail Junior C

AV Bh WN R

106
76
75

137

130
96

Drew
Chase
Korban
Gavin
Mya
Payten

205 Trail Open

AV B WN R

124
116
77
68
125
134

Abby
Brittany
Donna
Andrea
Abby
Emily

1401 Cross Rail Hunter

1

b WN

1501 2' Hunter

1

b WN

82
107
118

93

96
108

107
118
66
131
93
82

Ava
Kiana
Hunter
Mikayla
Payten
Klara

Kiana
Hunter
Gracie
Hailey
Mikayla
Ava

1601 2'3" Hunter

AV Bh WN R

109
118
107
83
123
96

Katelyn
Hunter
Kiana
Haley
Olivia
Payten

Goddard
Rowe
Olson
Goddard
Keck
Spratt

Horn
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Fidelak
Keyowski

Goddard
Lysitza
Johnson
Schan
Goddard
Rowe

Klassen
Ehmann
Duff
Janssen
Keyowski
Edwards

Ehmann
Duff
Hundt
Olson
Janssen
Klassen

Jeffery
Duff
Ehmann
Clark
Irving
Keyowski

Saturday, September 29, 2018

Entries:
Macs Smokin Hot
R Taxes Wrong
Dun It Diesel
Kitty Star
Way to Tuff
Classically Dynamic

Entries:
Joes Crackin Hickory
Flyin Olena Jac Pine
Major Peppy Badger
Wyatt
Pepper In Black
Castlerock Rascal

Entries:
Macs Smokin Hot
VJ Silver Ranchero
Johnson Black Beauty
Doxstar Felix
Kitty Star
R Taxes Wrong

Entries:
Irishman
Tiny
The Party's Not Over
Monashee's Secret
Castlerock Rascal
Say | Can

Entries:
Tiny
The Party's Not Over
Gent
Giovanni lll
Monashee's Secret
Irishman

Entries:
Clark Kent
The Party's Not Over
Tiny
Outlaw
All That Jazz
Castlerock Rascal

6

JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB

JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC

JrB
JrA
Sr
Sr
JrB
JrB

JrB
JrB
JrA
JrA
JrC
JrB

JrB
JrA
JrB
JrB
JrA
JrB

Sr

JrA
JrB
JrC
JrA
JrC

13
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2018 Heritage Provincial Finals

1701 2'6" Hunter

1

b WN

109
83
123
97
122
105

Katelyn
Haley
Olivia
Payten
Tamara
Drew

Saturday, September 29, 2018

1402 Cross Rail Hunter U/S

1

b WN

107
118
82
96
98
93

Kiana
Hunter
Ava
Payten
Alexis
Mikayla

1502 2' Hunter U/S

1

b WN

107
131
118
82
63
66

Kiana
Hailey
Hunter
Ava
Bernice
Gracie

1602 2'3" Hunter U/S

1

b WN

131
107
118
109
82
63

Hailey
Kiana
Hunter
Katelyn
Ava
Bernice

1702 2'6" Hunter U/S

1

b WN

109
128
105
83
97
122

Katelyn
Julie
Drew
Haley
Payten
Tamara

2301 English Equitation Senior

1

b WN

63
119
102

70

68
111

Bernice
Marcia
Danita
Laureen
Andrea
Ronna

Entries:
Jeffery Clark Kent
Clark Outlaw
Irving All That Jazz
Keyowski Rocks Classy Avery
Brodziak Bailee
Horn Pepsi
Entries:
Ehmann Tiny
Duff The Party's Not Over
Klassen Irishman
Keyowski Castlerock Rascal
Banda Rocks Scenic Sunshin
Janssen Monashee's Secret
Entries:
Ehmann Tiny
Olson Giovanni lll
Duff The Party's Not Over
Klassen Irishman
Parker Pluto
Hundt Gent
Entries:
Olson Giovanni lll
Ehmann Tiny
Duff The Party's Not Over
leffery Clark Kent
Klassen Irishman
Parker Pluto
Entries:
Jeffery Clark Kent
Pitts Charisma N Chocolate
Horn Pepsi
Clark Outlaw
Keyowski Rocks Classy Avery
Brodziak Bailee
Entries:
Parker Pluto
Fiddler Extra Hot Chip
Stang Fayton
Schan Freedomagic Mickey
Schan Doxstar Felix
Magotiaux Miss Smokin Nic

7
Sr
JrC
JrA
JrC
JrA
JrC

JrB
JrA
JrB
JrC
JrA
JrA

JrB
JrB
JrA
JrB
Sr

JrB

JrB
JrB
JrA
Sr
JrB
Sr

Sr
Sr
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrA

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
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2018 Heritage Provincial Finals

Saturday, September 29, 2018

2302 English Equitation Junior A

1

b WN

98
126
116
122

65

Alexis
Jayde
Brittany
Tamara
Calsy

Banda
Dewhurst-Martin
Lysitza

Brodziak

Marzolf

2303 English Equitation Junior B

1

b WN

107
82
132
124
108
88

Kiana
Ava
Hailey
Abby
Klara
Rachel

Ehmann
Klassen
Olson
Goddard
Edwards
Krogstad

2304 English Equitation Junior C

1

b WN

96
117
110
130
106

Payten
Lilly
Macklin
Mya
Drew

Keyowski
Ehmann
Connor
Fidelak
Horn

501 English Pleasure Senior

AV BHh WN R

103
72
102
111
68
119

Natasha
Melissa
Danita
Ronna
Andrea
Marcia

Kurz

Stieb
Stang
Magotiaux
Schan
Fiddler

502 English Pleasure Junior A

AV BHh WN R

65
126
116

98

Calsy
Jayde
Brittany
Alexis

Marzolf
Dewhurst-Martin
Lysitza

Banda

503 English Pleasure Junior B

AV Bh WN R

107
88
82
124
132
66

Kiana
Rachel
Ava
Abby
Hailey
Gracie

Ehmann
Krogstad
Klassen
Goddard
Olson
Hundt

Entries:

Rocks Scenic Sunshine

Jo Lee Belle

VJ Silver Ranchero
Bailee

DC Peptos Cutie

Tiny

Irishman

Dun It Diesel
Macs Smokin Hot
Say | Can
Aeroganz ZF

Castlerock Rascal
Ler Yow Za

Qr

Pepper In Black

Joes Crackin Hickory

Danger Zone

Entries:

Entries:

Entries:

Rockys Sweet Prospect

Fayton

Miss Smokin Nic
Doxstar Felix
Extra Hot Chip

DC Peptos Cutie
Jo Lee Belle
V] Silver Ranchero

Rocks Scenic Sunshin

Tiny

Aeroganz ZF
Irishman

Macs Smokin Hot
Dun It Diesel
Gent

Entries:

Entries:

5

JrA
JrA
JrA
JrA
JrA

JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB

JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr

JrA
JrA
JrA
JrA

JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
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2018 Heritage Provincial Finals

504 English Pleasure Junior C

1 106 Drew
2 130 Mya

3 117 Lilly

4 97 Payten
5

6

Horn
Fidelak
Ehmann
Keyowski

505 English Pleasure Open

1 103  Natasha
2 88 Rachel
3 107 Kiana

4 102 Danita
5 72 Melissa
6 82 Ava

Kurz
Krogstad
Ehmann
Stang
Stieb
Klassen

506 English Pleasure Stake

1 103  Natasha
2 102 Danita
3 88 Rachel
4 72 Melissa
5 107 Kiana
6 132 Hailey

Kurz
Stang
Krogstad
Stieb
Ehmann
Olson

2502 Junior Horse English Pleasure

1 102 Danita
2 72 Melissa
3 65  Calsy

4 95 Carley
5

6

601 Road Hack Senior

1 102 Danita
2 103 Natasha
3 72 Melissa
4 109 Katelyn
5 63 Bernice
6 70 Laureen

602 Road Hack Junior A
116  Brittany
98 Alexis

AV Bh WN R

Stang
Stieb
Marzolf
Hannan

Stang
Kurz
Stieb
leffery
Parker
Schan

Lysitza
Banda

Saturday, September 29, 2018

Joes Crackin Hickory
Pepper In Black

Ler Yow Za

Rocks Classy Avery

Danger Zone
Aeroganz ZF
Tiny

Fayton

Entries:

Entries:

Rockys Sweet Prospect

Irishman

Danger Zone
Fayton
Aeroganz ZF

Entries:

Rockys Sweet Prospect

Tiny
Dun It Diesel

Fayton

Entries:

Rockys Sweet Prospect

DC Peptos Cutie
KMK Shez A Gem

Fayton
Danger Zone

Entries:

Rockys Sweet Prospect

Clark Kent
Pluto
Freedomagic Mickey

V] Silver Ranchero
Rocks Scenic Sunshin

Entries:

4

JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC

Sr
JrB
JrB
Sr
Sr
JrB

Sr
Sr
JrB
Sr
JrB
JrB

=

Sr
Sr
JrA
Sr

Sr
Sr

Sr
Sr

JrA
JrA
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2018 Heritage Provincial Finals

603 Road Hack Junior B

1 88 Rachel
2 124  Abby

3 131 Hailey
4 82 Ava

5 66 Gracie
6 127 Jasmine

604 Road Hack Junior C

1 106 Drew
2 96 Payten
3 130 Mya

4 117 Lilly

5

6

605 Road Hack Open

1 103  Natasha
2 72 Melissa
3 82 Ava

4 102 Danita
5 109 Katelyn
6 63 Bernice

606 Road Hack Stake

1 103  Natasha
2 88 Rachel
3 102 Danita
4 72 Melissa
5 109 Katelyn
6 82 Ava

701 Show Hack Senior

1 102 Danita
2 72 Melissa
3 63 Bernice
4 68 Andrea
5 70 Laureen
6

702 Show Hack Junior A
116  Brittany
98 Alexis

AV Bh WN R

Krogstad
Goddard
Olson
Klassen
Hundt
Keck

Horn
Keyowski
Fidelak
Ehmann

Kurz
Stieb
Klassen
Stang
Jeffery
Parker

Kurz
Krogstad
Stang
Stieb
Jeffery
Klassen

Stang
Stieb
Parker
Schan
Schan

Lysitza
Banda

Saturday, September 29, 2018

Entries:
Aeroganz ZF
Macs Smokin Hot
Giovanni lll
Irishman
Gent
Way to Tuff

Entries:
Joes Crackin Hickory
Castlerock Rascal
Pepper In Black
Ler Yow Za

Entries:
Danger Zone
Rockys Sweet Prospect
Irishman
Fayton
Clark Kent
Pluto

Entries:
Danger Zone
Aeroganz ZF
Fayton
Rockys Sweet Prospect
Clark Kent
Irishman

Entries:
Fayton
Rockys Sweet Prospect
Pluto
Doxstar Felix
Freedomagic Mickey

Entries:
V] Silver Ranchero
Rocks Scenic Sunshin

6

JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB

JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC

Sr

JrB
Sr
Sr
Sr

Sr
JrB
Sr

Sr

JrB

Sr

Sr
Sr

JrA
JrA
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2018 Heritage Provincial Finals

703 Show Hack Junior B

131
88
124
82
127

AV Bh WN R

704 Show Hack Junior C

96
106
130

AV Bh WN R

Hailey
Rachel
Abby
Ava
Jasmine

Payten
Drew
Mya

705 Show Hack Open

102
72
63
96
82
98

AV B WN R

Danita
Melissa
Bernice
Payten
Ava
Alexis

706 Show Hack Stake

102
88
63
72

131
96

AV BHh WN R

Danita
Rachel
Bernice
Melissa
Hailey
Payten

Olson
Krogstad
Goddard
Klassen
Keck

Keyowski
Horn
Fidelak

Stang
Stieb
Parker
Keyowski
Klassen
Banda

Stang
Krogstad
Parker
Stieb
Olson
Keyowski

Saturday, September 29, 2018

Entries:
Giovanni lll
Aeroganz ZF
Macs Smokin Hot
Irishman
Way to Tuff
Entries:
Castlerock Rascal
Joes Crackin Hickory
Pepper In Black
Entries:
Fayton
Rockys Sweet Prospect
Pluto
Castlerock Rascal
Irishman
Rocks Scenic Sunshin
Entries:
Fayton
Aeroganz ZF
Pluto
Rockys Sweet Prospect
Giovanni lll
Castlerock Rascal

5

JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB

JrC
JrC
JrC

Sr

Sr

JrC
JrB
JrA

Sr
JrB
Sr

JrB
rC
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	Saturday

